
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Name 

Giorgio BERTO 

Gerold RAINER 

Arturo ALESSANDRINI 

Maurizio CASSAGO 

Sergio SABBATINI 

Best Tm 

1:08.418 

1:13.581 

1:15.399 

1:18.181 

1:20.592 

Diff 

5.163 

6.981 

9.763 

12.174 

Gap 

5.163 

1.818 

2.782 

2.411 

Laps 

9 

2 

10 

10 

10 

Model/Engine 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 08/12/2018 15.33.23 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

vsc 

Formule/Sport 

VSC 4 Formule/Sport  

Practice started at 15:11:00 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km 

08/12/2018 15:10 


