

vsc Sorted on best lap time

Formule/Sport

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km

VSC 4 Formule/Sport

08/12/2018 15:10

Practice started at 15:11:00

Pos	Name	Best Tm	Diff	Gap	Laps	Model/Engine
1	Giorgio BERTO	1:08.418			9	
2	Gerold RAINER	1:13.581	5.163	5.163	2	
3	Arturo ALESSANDRINI	1:15.399	6.981	1.818	10	
4	Maurizio CASSAGO	1:18.181	9.763	2.782	10	
5	Sergio SABBATINI	1:20.592	12.174	2.411	10	

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

www.mylaps.com Licensed to: Cronorapino

Printed: 08/12/2018 15.33.23

Orbits